
BusMaps

Bus X7R Salisbury - Paultons Park - Southampton Go to website

Direction
Endless Street — Albion Place

52 stops

Open route schedule

Endless Street

Brown Street

St Osmunds School

Wiltshire College

Retail Park

Bourne Retail Park

Hughenden Manor

Petersfinger Corner

Marshmead Close

Shute End

Green Dragon

Crossroads

Lights Lane

Village Hall

Avon Drive

The Sandringhams

Post Office

Pepperbox Hill

Lime Kiln Quarry

Garage

Newton Buildings

Route schedule
Endless Street — Albion Place

Monday 09:40-13:40

Tuesday 09:40-13:40

Wednesday 09:40-13:40

Thursday 09:40-13:40

Friday 09:40-13:40

Saturday 09:40-15:40

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Endless Street

Stops: 52

Trip Duration: 1 hour 22 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X7R-3174948373-2151711951
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All Saint's Church

The White Hart

Green Close

Meadow Court

Greenways Cottage

Graemar Lane

Hatchet Inn

Newtown Road

Shootash Crossroads

Embley Park Lodge

Bus Station

Vine Inn

Paultons Park

Paultons Park

Golden Gutter

Hill Street

Testwood Stadium

Testwood Crescent

Stanley Road

Sylvia Crescent

Testwood Lane

Salisbury Road Shops

Shopping Centre

Totton Station

Millbrook Roundabout

Millbrook Station

Central Station

Seacity Museum

Marlands



Westquay

Albion Place



Direction
Albion Place — Endless Street

53 stops

Open route schedule

Albion Place

Westquay

Asda & Marlands

Seacity Museum

Central Station

Millbrook Station

Millbrook Roundabout

Totton Station

St Theresas Church

Salisbury Road Shops

Morpeth Avenue

Testwood Lane

Sylvia Crescent

Stanley Road

Testwood Crescent

Testwood Stadium

Hill Street

Golden Gutter

Paultons Park

Paultons Park

Vine Inn

Bus Station

Embley Park Lodge

Shootash Crossroads

Newtown Road

Route schedule
Albion Place — Endless Street

Monday 10:10-14:10

Tuesday 10:10-14:10

Wednesday 10:10-14:10

Thursday 10:10-14:10

Friday 10:10-14:10

Saturday 10:10-16:10

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Albion Place

Stops: 53

Trip Duration: 1 hour 23 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X7R-3174948373-2151711951


Hatchet Inn

Graemar Lane

Greenways Cottage

Meadow Court

Green Close

All Saint's Church

Newton Buildings

Garage

Lime Kiln Quarry

Pepperbox Hill

Post Office

The Sandringhams

Avon Drive

Village Hall

Lights Lane

Crossroads

Green Dragon

Shute End

Marshmead Close

Petersfinger Corner

Hughenden Manor

Bourne Retail Park

Retail Park

Wiltshire College

St Osmunds School

Catherine Street

New Canal

Endless Street



X7R Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Southampton

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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